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Temps
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:25:57
00:27:58
00:29:20
00:29:38
00:29:46
00:29:53
00:30:07
00:31:55
00:32:21
00:32:25
00:32:34
00:33:29
00:34:00
00:34:10
00:34:40
00:35:00
00:35:03
00:35:10
00:35:56
00:36:07
00:36:45
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:05
00:37:48
00:37:48
00:38:59
00:38:59
00:41:45
00:43:40
00:46:07
00:50:53

Doss.

216
217
222
219
228
208
233
204
214
203
210
230
232
205
224
206
212
21
235
234
218
215
213
221
220
207
226
225
223
227
231
229
715
209

Nom

MENAGER
FREBERT
DEGRAVE
FRICHOT
FREBERT
AUZOU
SAHNOUNE
GHIZZE ROUZEE
SEIGLAND
BATTAINI
BOURY
CANU
TOUDIC
JIMONET
MICHAUX
VARIN
HEMMERLE
SAVARY
FOUBERT
LE TALLEC
MEYER
BRANDY
TIPHAGNE
POLET
POLET
AUZOU
LEVIEILS
ROBIN
VOISIN
BEAUDET
VARIN
MARTIN
DORGEBRAY
GONDRE

Prénom
Thierry
Yoan
Léo
Anthony
Fanny
Maxime
Ludivine
Audrey
Margaux
Caroline
Clémence
Aline
Roland
Angelique
Martine
Isabelle
Isabelle
Frédérique
Michel
Christophe
Angélique
Isabelle
Ninon
Olivier
Lucille
Celine
Karine
Kevin
Magali
Stéphanie
Emilie
Denis
Didier
Valérie

Club Cat.
Individuel  V2H
Individuel  V2H
Individuel CAG
Individuel SEH
Individuel ESF
Individuel SEH
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  JUF
Individuel V1F
Individuel  V3H

Val De Reuil VIF

Vrac V3F
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  V1F

As La Haye IV1F
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
Vrac V1F
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  V1H
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Individuel SEH
Individuel  SEF
Individuel  SEF
Nac SEF
Individuel  V3H
Individuel V3H
Individuel  V2F

Cl. cat.
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Ecart Ecart cat.
00:00:06 00:00:06
00:01:57

00:03:58

00:05:20

00:05:38 00:01:40
00:05:46

00:05:53 00:00:07
00:06:07 00:00:21
00:07:55 00:02:09
00:08:21

00:08:25

00:08:34

00:09:29 00:01:04
00:10:00 00:01:26
00:10:10 00:04:24
00:10:40 00:02:15
00:11:00 00:02:35
00:11:03

00:11:10 00:07:12
00:11:56 00:03:31
00:12:07 00:06:21
00:12:45 00:06:59
00:12:50 00:01:47
00:12:53 00:07:07
00:13:05 00:07:19
00:13:48 00:08:02
00:13:48 00:09:50
00:14:59 00:09:13
00:14:59 00:09:13
00:17:45 00:11:59
00:19:40 00:11:06
00:22:07 00:13:33
00:26:53

Vites.
14,25
14,19
13,18
12,23
11,66
11,54
11,49
11,44
11,36
10,72
10,57
10,55
10,5
10,21
10,06
10,01
9,87
9,77
9,76
9,73
9,562
9,47
9,31
9,29
9,27
9,22
9,05
9,05
8,77
8,77
8,19
7,83
7,42
6,72
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Temps
00:58:35
00:58:35
01:01:57
01:03:42
01:04:07
01:04:46
01:04:56
01:05:13
01:05:37
01:05:39
01:06:09
01:06:38
01:07:21
01:07:28
01:07:55
01:08:09
01:08:22
01:08:38
01:08:51
01:08:56
01:09:00
01:09:54

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:01
:11:04
111:32
:12:01
:12:25
:12:29
112:32
112:32
:13:17
:13:47
:13:53
:13:53
:14:15
:14:45
:15:22
:15:25
:15:31
:15:33
:15:37
:15:41
:16:16
:16:45
:17:40
:18:07
:18:16
:18:17
:18:17
:118:34
:18:53
:18:54

Doss.

675
762
731
746
714
679
673
738
741
717
705
754
733
674
761
743
758
734
755
682
760
744
681
747
759
756
748
692
677
716
684
769
685
772
774
688
680
736
710
709
764
757
765
693
725
749
676
753
720
750
766
775

Nom Prénom
LABBE David
MARGUERITE Jonathan
SIFFRE Christian
AULNETTE Jean Luc
MEHLINGER Rudy
ROUZEE Mathieu
GUIBERT Vincent
PIAU Olivier
ROMBAUT Frederic
JOBARD Patrick
LEMOINE Maxime
LEGROS David
MAYEUX Ludovic
HERFORT Allan
VIENARD Julien
BONTEMP Christophe
DUMANOIR Thibaut
BOURGOIN Laurent
THOMAS Francgois
BOUVIER Fabrice
BERTRAND Julien
VASSEUR Claire
AUBERT Nicolas
DE ST ETIENNE Jori
DUVAL Samuel
DANTAN Christophe
MARTINET Quentin
MARTINET Clément
BATHEUX Mathieu
GLATIGNY Arnaud
MILORD Fabien
JAMAH Aziz
EGASSE Pascal
PREZEAU Christophe
LE GATT Emmanuel
BASLE Loic
CORNAIRE Mickaél
HERISSON Julien
BRIARD Francois
BONNET Jean-Francois
CONNAN Thierry
MARTIN Samuel
COMMES Yannick
MARTINET Christophe
MISSONNIER  Nicolas
MORISSE Fabien
BAHEUX Rudy
PREVOST Gregory
GOSSELIN Pierre
MORISSE Eric
LEFEVRE Olivier
HERVIEU Luc

Club Cat.

Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V2H
E.AC V2H
Individuel V1H
E.AC SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel V2H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Arcbusiers N¢cSEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel V2H
Quevilly SEH
Individuel V1H
Individuel CAG
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEF
Individuel SEH
E.AC V2H
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel CAG

As La Haye NCAG

Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
E.AC SEH
Spn Vernon V2H
Individuel V1H
E.AC V1H
E.AC SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH

E. S. MaintenV1H
Individuel V2H
Val De Reuil sV1H
Cacl SEH
Individuel V1H
As La Haye NV1H

Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
Tca Evreux V1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH

Val De Reuil ,V3H

Cl. cat.
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Ecart

00:03:22
00:05:07
00:05:32
00:06:11
00:06:21
00:06:38
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:34
00:08:03
00:08:46
00:08:53
00:09:20
00:09:34
00:09:47
00:10:03
00:10:16
00:10:21
00:10:25
00:11:19
00:11:26
00:12:29
00:12:57
00:13:26
00:13:50
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:13:57
00:14:42
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:15:18
00:15:40
00:16:10
00:16:47
00:16:50
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:41
00:18:10
00:19:05
00:19:32
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:42
00:19:59
00:20:18
00:20:19

Vitesse
15,87
15,87
15,01

14,6
14,5
14,36
14,32
14,26
14,17
14,17
14,06
13,96
13,81
13,78
13,69
13,65
13,6
13,55
13,51
13,49
13,48
13,3
13,28
13,09
13
12,91
12,84
12,83
12,82
12,82
12,69
12,6
12,59
12,59
12,53
12,44
12,34
12,33
12,32
12,31
12,3
12,29
12,19
12,12
11,97
11,91
11,88
11,88
11,88
11,84
11,79
11,79



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

01:19:08
01:19:30
01:19:38
01:19:39
01:19:45
01:20:02
01:20:16
01:21:09
01:21:14
01:22:15
01:22:18
01:22:24
01:22:51
01:23:14
01:23:51
01:24:23
01:24:24
01:24:36
01:24:47
01:24:51
01:24:59
01:25:27
01:25:37
01:26:13
01:26:37
01:26:56
01:26:56
01:27:57
01:28:09
01:28:10
01:29:55
01:29:56
01:31:19
01:31:22
01:32:02
01:32:43
01:32:44
01:33:19
01:34:12
01:35:59
01:36:00
01:36:00
01:36:00
01:36:01
01:38:02
01:45:37
01:45:57
01:46:36
01:46:36

694
776
708
683
742
732
735
678
699
712
739
721
711
686
713
751
745
767
687
697
773
724
698
707
701
700
689
704
703
723
722
763
752
770
696
768
771
726
730
729
727
728
740
702
690
695
737
718
719

JEAN
BAKADAL

HAUDEBOURG

LUCAS
INGELAERE
LAUNET
BOURCIER
CARADEC
TELLIER
LEVIEIL
DRUENNE
PAVY
VALLEE
SAIVE
LIERVILLE
AUTRET
LEHMANN
WAHIB
RIANT
BOIDIN
AUBRY
ROBIN
BOIDIN
BUYDENS
MARTINET
LAUDREL
BONNET
DUMOULIN
DUMOULIN
CATHERINE
CATHERINE
FREMONT
DAGUMER

WASCHINGER

RICHER
BOURILLON
GALIACHO
LAUDREL
RUIZ

MONY
MARTY
GRAVEL

DELAROCQUE
MOUCHARD
SCHNEIDER

DUJARDIN
LETELLIER
SERAIS
MOTARD

Thierry
Claude
Bernard
Christophe
Isabelle
Jean Eric
Marc

Gil
Laurence
Didier
David
Régis
Nicolas
Bertrand
Benjamin
Nicolas
Corinne
Jawade
Arnaud
Samuel
Théo
Denis
Bénédicte
Patrick
Véronique
Francine
Arnaud
Sylvain
Blandine
Agnes
Bruno
Bruno
Dominique
Marilyn
Gérard
Gérald
Catherine
Jean-Yves
Didier
Lyse
Sylvie
Christine
Christelle
Sylvette
Lisbeth
Daniel
Franck
Nathalie
Pascale

As La Haye NV1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V3H
Val De Reuil ,V1H

Individuel V1F
Individuel V1H
E.AC SEH
Individuel V1H
As La Haye NV2F
Domont AthléV3H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V2H
Individuel SEH
E.AC V2H
Individuel V1F
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
As La Haye NV1H
Individuel JUG
Individuel V3H

As La Haye NV1F
E.AC V2H
As La Haye NV1F
As La Haye MV3F

E.A.C V1H
Individuel V1H
Individuel V1F
Individuel SEF
Individuel V1H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V1F

As La Haye MV3H
Individuel V1H
Individuel V1F
As La Haye MNV3H

E.A.C V2H
E.A.C V1F
E.AC V2F
E.A.C V2F
Individuel V1F

As La Haye NV3F
Individuel SEF
Arcbusiers Nc¢V3H

Individuel V1H
E.AC V1F
Individuel V2F
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00:20:33
00:20:55
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:10
00:21:27
00:21:41
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:23:40
00:23:43
00:23:49
00:24:16
00:24:39
00:25:16
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:01
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:24
00:26:52
00:27:02
00:27:38
00:28:02
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:29:22
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:32:44
00:32:47
00:33:27
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:44
00:35:37
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:25
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:39:27
00:47:02
00:47:22
00:48:01
00:48:01

11,75
11,7
11,68
11,68
11,66
11,62
11,59
11,46
11,45
11,31
11,3
11,29
11,23
11,17
11,09
11,02
11,02
10,99
10,97
10,96
10,94
10,88
10,86
10,79
10,74
10,7
10,7
10,57
10,55
10,55
10,34
10,34
10,18
10,18
10,11
10,03
10,03
9,97
9,87
9,69
9,69
9,69
9,69
9,69
9,49
8,81
8,78
8,72
8,72
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